G3

Edinburgh to Glastonbury Festival

Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Tuesday
Stops Times
Edinburgh 21:30
Bus Station, Elder Street :
Glasgow
Buchanan Bus Stn 22:40
Hamilton

23:05
Interchange, Orchard Street
Carlisle
Bus Station, Lonsdale Street 00:45
Tebay Services A01:35
M6, Southbound D 02:05
Frankley Services A 05:05
M5 D 05:50
Glastonbury Festival 08:10

Coach Park

Key

A The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
D atthisstop, it will depart again at the second time.

nalional express

1/1



	Tuesday
	Key

